
 

Lunenburg Board of Health 
MEETING NOTICE 

Ritter Administration Building 

960 Massachusetts Avenue 

Lunenburg, MA  01462 

978-582-4146, Ext. 430 

Contact:  Andrea Schnepf 

George Emond, Chairman 

Perry Jewell, Vice Chairman 

David Shea 

John Rabbitt 

David Passios 

 

 

 

DAY AND TIME OF MEETING: 7:00 p.m. MONDAY August 20, 2012 

RITTER ADMINISTRATION BLDG., LOWER LEVEL, 960 MASSACHUSETTS AVE. 
 

AGENDA 
APPOINTMENTS 

 

  

       7:00 pm 

7:15 pm 

7:30 pm 

 

7:45 pm 

8:00 pm 

8:15 pm 

8:30 pm 

 

1340 Lancaster Avenue 

58 Spring Street Extension 

141 Woodlawn Drive 

 

47 Beachview 

21 Ramgren Road 

5 West Townsend Road 

20 West Street Terrace 

 

Groundwater offset;  wetland offset;  

Offset to cellar wall; offset to well; wetland offset 

Addition of bathroom.  Permitted system not 

installed 

Groundwater offset 

Groundwater offset 

Groundwater offset  

Groundwater offset, sieve analysis 

 

MINUTES/AGENDA   

 June 18, 2012 Discussion/Motion(s) 

   

   

   

BOH BUSINESS   

  

PUBLIC COMMENT 

 

MISCELLANEOUS  

  

SEPTIC PERMITS 

TITLE IV INSPECTION REPORTS 

268 Flat Hill 

91 Turkey Hill 

146 Arbor Street 

715 Page Street 

780 West Street 

353 Lancaster Ave 

15 Pine Acres Road 

99 Lancaster Avenue 
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